(=)

2

1

THIS COPY 1S PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND

[S NOT TO BE USED

NOTES:
l.

e 3.5 ——>

70

A. SEE
B. SEE
C. SEE
D. SEE
4. METHOD

4.9 REF.,
[125]

A. BOX

IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE

SEE ANSI/TIA-568-C,
AND EXAMPLES OF B BASIC LINKS.
5. MATERTALS:S

B. ADAPTER:
6. CASSETTE WEIGHT:
7. DIMENSIONS

INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR PART NUMBER SUFF IXES
INDICATE COLOR AND/OR PACKAGE QUANTITIES.
2. SEE CATALOG FOR COMPLETE LIST OF PARTS
APPLICABLE FOR
3. PART NUMBERS:

USE WITH THIS PRODUCT.
SHEET 2
SHEET 3
SHEET 4 FOR
SHEET 5 FOR
B CASSETTES

FOR
FOR

METHOD B, END 1.

METHOD B, END Z.

KEYED METHOD B, END 1.

KEYED METHOD B, END 2.

COMPLY WITH ANSI/TIA-568-C.0.
O FOR POLARITY DETAILS

AND LID: PLASTIC
COMPOSITE PLASTIC
4.16o0z [ 118g]]

IN BRACKETS ARE METRIC.

KEY UP TO KEY UP
MTFP/MPO ADAPTER

1.4 >
[
[35] N ) o VAl |
ey ———SEE SHEETS 2 THRU 5
- FOR ARTWORK DETAILS
-~ 4,3 ———>
[109]
FRONT VIEW
SHOWN W/0 DUSTCAPS
TITLE
le FIBER DUPLEX LC CASSETTES
METHOD B, (ENDS Bl AND BZ2) A
CUSTOMER DRAWING
PRANDUIT
IOF 1 13AW_DC-12/01A
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, MATERIALS
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [ mm]
X+ ,03 [ .81 Xxxo+ 005 [ .127] SEE NOTES
xxo: ,01 [ .251] ANGLES + 5§ °
o o THIRD ANGLE DRAWING NUMBER:
00 | 11-26-13| SAT | YMG |ALMY |RELEASED TO PRODUCTION 1OF 1 13AW-DC- 12 oD ANCLE 10OF 1 13AW-DC- 12
DRAWN BY |DATE CHK SCALE STZE
REV| DATE BY | CHK | APR DESCRIPTION ECN SAT 11-26-13 YMG NONE SHT 1 OF 5 A

2



(=)

2

1

THIS COPY

IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND

[S NOT TO BE USED

IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE

le FIBER DUPLEX LC CASSETTE - MET

HOD B,

END

l

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTI

ON

FCz2Z0-12-1081

lz FIBER 50/125um OM4 OPTIMIZED

FC2ZN-12-1081

lz FIBER 50/1

25um OM4

FCz2XO0-12-1081

lz FIBER 50/125um OM3 OPTIMIZED

FC2XN-12-1081

lz FIBER 50/1

25um OM3

FC2oN-12-1081

lz FIBER 50/1

25um OMZ2

FCzZeN-12-1081

lz FIBER 62.5/125um OMI

FCZBN-12-1081

lz FIBER 8/12bum 051/052

FC2SA-12-10B1

lz FIBER 50/125um OM4+,
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PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

FCz2Z0-12-10B2

lz FIBER 50/125um OM4 OPTIMIZED

FC2ZN-12-10B2

lz FIBER 50/125um OM4

FCz2XO0-12-10B2

lz FIBER 50/125um OM3 OPTIMIZED

FC2XN-12-10B2

lz FIBER 50/125um OM3

FCz25N-12-10B2

lz FIBER 50/125um OMZ

FCzZBN-12-10B2

lz FIBER 62.5/125um OMI

FCZON-12-10B2

lz FIBER 8/12bum 051/052

FC2SA-12-10B2

lz FIBER 50/125um OM4+,
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INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

—_ = - }/ FIBER CIHNAPNUNTE/LOSUTPUT
10 8 | 2 H
- 1 : o | =
D i ) l C
= 3 4
DUPLEX ADAPTER PORT O e 5 “ 5 PN
IDENTIFICATION - /
B2l—— METHOD B, END 2
METHOD B, END 2 - FIBER LAYOUT
12 FIBER DUPLEX LC CASSETTES
A METHOD B, (ENDS Bl AND B2) A
CUSTOMER DRAWING
PaNDUIT
IOF 1 I13AW_DC-12/01A
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, MATERIAL
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [ mm]]
X+ ,03 1 .81 Xxx s , 005 [ o127 ] SEE NOTES SHEET 1
O XX+ .01 [ .25 ANGLES + 5 °
00 |11-26-13| SAT | YMG |ALMY |RELEASED TO PRODUCTION IOF1 13AW-DC- 12 TPHRIORJDECATNIGOLNE 10OF 1 13AW-DC- 12
REV| DATE BY CHK | APR DESCRIPTION ECN SAT 11-26-13 YMG NONE SHT 3 OF 5 A

2



(=)

2

1

THIS COPY 1S PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND

[S NOT TO BE USED

IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE

INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

lz FIBER DUPLEX COLORED/KEYED LC CASSETTE -
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PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

FC2Z0-12-*%B1

lz FIBER 50/125um OM4 OPTIMIZED

FC2ZN-12-*%B1

lz FIBER 50/125um OM4

FC2XO-12-*%B1

lz FIBER 50/125um OM3 OPTIMIZED

FC2XN-12-*%B1

lz FIBER 50/125um OM3

FCZBN-12-*%B1

lz FIBER 50/125um OMZ

FCZBN-12-*%B1

lz FIBER 62.5/125um OMI

FCZON-12-*%B1

lz FIBER 8/12bum 051/052

FC2SA-12-*%B1

lz FIBER 50/125um OM4+, SIGNATURE CORE
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l2 FIBER DUPLEX COLORED/KEYED LC CASSETTE - METHOD B, END 2

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

FC2Z0-12-*%B2

lz FIBER 50/125um OM4 OPTIMIZED

FC2ZN-12-**B2

lz FIBER 50/125um OM4

FC2XO-12-**B2

lz FIBER 50/125um OM3 OPTIMIZED

FC2XN-12-**B2

lz FIBER 50/125um OM3

FCZBN-12-**%B2

lz FIBER 50/125um OMZ

FCZBN-12-**B2

lz FIBER 62.5/125um OMI

FCZON-12-**xB2

lz FIBER 8/12bum 051/052

FC2SA-12-*%B2

lz FIBER 50/125um OM4+,
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LC ADAPTERS WITH RESPECTIVE COLORS.
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